15-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Science & Technology
Course : Five Year Integrated M.Tech. Course in Cosmetic Technology
Course Code : MTCT201
Mode of Learning : Regular
Pattern : CBCS Pattern 2020
Branch : No Branch
Course Part : Five Year Integrated M.Tech. Course in Cosmetic Technology-III
Course Part Term : Semester-VI
Event : March 2024
Paper Level Details:-
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA
Max UA Min CA Max CA
Min
Total
Max
Total
Min
CT1501 Perfume-I 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 0
CT1502 Cosmetic Technology-III 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 0
CT1503 Principles of Cosmecutics-I 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 0
CT1504 Beauty Culture-I 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 0
CT1505 Practical-I (HCT 5.1 & HCT 5.2) 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
CT1506 Practical-II (HCT 5.3 & HCT 5.4) 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
CT1507 Seminar/Tutorial/ Industrial Visit/ Field Tour 1.00 Ten Point Scale TW 0 0 10 4 10 0
CT1509 Pharmacology and Interaction-I 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 0
CT1601 Perfume-II 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 0
CT1602 Cosmetic Technology-IV 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 0
CT1603 Principles of Cosmecutics-II 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 0
CT1604 Beauty Culture-II 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 0
CT1605 Practical-III (HCT 6.1 & HCT 6.2) 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
CT1606 Practical-IV (HCT 6.3 & HCT 6.4) 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
CT1607 Seminar/Tutorial/ Industrial Visit/ Field Tour 1.00 Ten Point Scale TW 0 0 10 4 10 0
CT1609 Pharmacology and Interaction-II 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 0
15-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 2
M.Tech. (Cosmetic Technology)-I (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - M.Tech. (Cosmetic Technology)-I-III Sem-VI HELD IN March 2024
Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template
Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

Sem-VI   Total Credit: 29   |  EGP: 244.00   |  SGPA: 8.41   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 021716  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 27   |  EGP: 248.00   |  SGPA: 9.19   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 021716  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 27   |  EGP: 230.00   |  SGPA: 8.52   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 038328  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 29   |  EGP: 266.00   |  SGPA: 9.17   |  Status: Pass
Sem-IV  (Seat No: 038328  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 33   |  EGP: 305.00   |  SGPA: 9.24   |  Status: Pass
Sem-V  (Seat No: 342497  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 29   |  EGP: 252.00   |  SGPA: 8.69   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 515/720 (Five Hundred Fifteen)    |  Percentage: 71.53%    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 58.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 496.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 8.55   |  Status: Pass
15-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 5
M.Tech. (Cosmetic Technology)-I (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - M.Tech. (Cosmetic Technology)-I-III Sem-VI HELD IN March 2024
School of Technology, SUST
Seat No: 342498 PRN: 202101098021809 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUST
2 Name: MOTE KSHITIJA BHASKAR
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
CT1501 TH 16 30 4 8 50 -- 38 A+ 9 36 P E,X
CT1502 TH 16 17 4 5 50 -- 22 C 4 16 P E,X
CT1503 TH 16 25 4 8 50 -- 33 A 8 32 P E,X
CT1504 TH 16 28 4 9 50 -- 37 A+ 9 36 P E,X
CT1505 PR 16 30 4 8 50 -- 38 A+ 9 36 P E,X
CT1506 PR 16 35 4 9 50 -- 44 O 10 40 P E,X